TECHSTEP ASA

TECHSTEP ASA

ISIN: NO0012916131

Overview

2022/02/08 12:00:35
Price

35.00 NOK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-20.27% (-8.90)

NO0012916131
TECH

First North Stockholm

NOK
Technology
Stock

36 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

34.90 NOK (1)
33.70 NOK (46)
3.53 NOK

3.53 NOK

3.50 NOK
43.90 NOK
35.135603 NOK
90

3,148.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly &
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0012916131&ID_NOTATION=71235226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=228adf108fce1908d8bc1ef50e326f1c4be8f1700cfb16bbaf69142922d79c62&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6b13e4fa66cf49d7c&time=1721424772&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=839f0836a0bf6fd59ea79400718fd217110602ea4ab73e32460a2da6d5994586&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ba6b6b108c7fe276b&time=1721424772&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9fd7a24afb4215059636cdd1cc529c11831844eeb8ca87096e7dde21c81f0269&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9d5849a5ebee6dbe5&time=1721424772&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ad4bf6d0d5039dccd6bda61a1a5dd919a399e43ec609bc5b651fe011f1d3460&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=de173676eecfc5116&time=1721424772&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b97ecf9a23dd06399b675acf3fa48eda0ef8fd3d3ba4eb9af97d90e8ada6c48&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5a9bf608443b838e0&time=1721424772&tool=RSC

TECHSTEP ASA

Details

2022/02/08 12:00:35

Price
35.00 NOK

Difference © -20.27% (-8.90)

General attributes

ISIN NO0012916131
Symbol TECH
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 36 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.90 NOK (1)
Ask (Ask size) 33.70 NOK (46)
Open 3.53 NOK
High 3.53 NOK
Low 3.50 NOK
Close (prev. day) 43.90 NOK
VWAP 35.135603 NOK
Volume (pcs) 90
Trading volume 3,148.15
Number of trades 2
Last size 49
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta -0.01 0.25 0.26
Volatility - - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - NOK (-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - NOK (-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) - NOK (-)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - NOK (-)
YTD High | date -NOK (-)
YTD Low | date - NOK (-)
52 Weeks High | date - NOK (-)
52 Weeks Low | date - NOK (-)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 16:15 1.07 EUR  0.00 10
18
London Stock 2021/02/ 15:58 46.827 NOK 0.00 1
Exchange 04
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 21:49 111 EUR  0.00 2
18
First North 2022/02/ 12:00 35.00 NOK 0.00 2
Stockholm 08
Berlin 2024/07/ 21:43 1.145EUR 0.00 19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71235226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337282049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245126379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14440820

TECHSTEP ASA
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TECHSTEP ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

techStep

Company Profile

Contact Details
TECHSTEP

Brynsalleen 4 0667 Oslo
Telefon: +47 23172350
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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